PELICAN Ceiling HF
Square extract air diffuser
QUICK FACTS
	○ Perforated air diffuser front face
	○ Manages large extract airflows
	○ Flush design
	○ Designed for modular suspended ceilings
	○ Quick Access front face

9
20211123                  Swegon reserves the right to alter specifications.
Ordering key
Product
Square ceiling air diffuser
for extract air
PELICAN CE HF a -aaa -bbb
Version
Nominal connection size, mm
160, 200, 250, 315, 400
Nominal square dimensions, mm
500, 600
Standard range
Size: 160-600
200-600
250-500
250-600
315-500
315-600
400-600
Accessories
Commissioning box ALS d -aaa - bbb
Version:
For PELICAN CE HF: ALS:
160-600 125-160
200-600 160-200
250-500 200-250
250-600 200-250
315-500 250-315
315-600 250-315
400-600 315-400
Frame SAR b K -aaa
Version:
K = square
For size: 160-600 600
  200-600: 600
250-500: 500
250-600: 600
315-500: 500
315-600: 600
400-600 600
Specification text
Swegons complete square perforated type PELICAN Ceil-
ing HF ceiling air diffuser, with ALS commissioning box
and the following functions:
•	 Perforated air diffuser face
•	 Designed for modular suspended ceilings
•	 Quick Access
•	 Removable commissioning damper
•	 Method of measurement with low systematic error
•	 Interior sound absorbing lining with reinforced surface
layer
•	 White powder paint sprayed and baked finish, RAL
9003/NCS S 0500-N
Size: PELICAN CE HFa -aaa-bbb-c with
ALSd aaa-bbb-c
xx items
Accessory:
Frame: SARb K aaa xx items
PELICAN Ceiling HF
10
Swegon reserves the right to alter specifications.                    20211123